
2020-21 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Season Statistics (Apr 27, 2021)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg Low

Caleb  VanArragon 22 1597 68 9 8 1 5 5 +1 72.59 43 3121 72.58 68

Garrett Willis 19 1406 71 4 7 1 1 3 +2 74.00 67 4974 74.24 69

Brett Seward 18 1343 70 5 6 - 1 1 +3 74.61 82 6255 76.28 69

Alex Heck 16 1211 72 - 6 - - 1 +4 75.69 16 1211 75.69 72

Drew Alexander 15 1136 71 3 6 - - - +5 75.73 88 6757 76.78 65

Mason Bonn 22 1671 71 3 8 - 1 1 +5 75.95 22 1671 75.95 71

Jack Juskow 14 1077 72 - 6 - - 1 +6 76.93 62 4721 76.15 67

Charlie Toman 7 547 74 - 3 - - - +7 78.14 52 3886 74.73 69

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 22 6523 285 24 8 2 8 12 +11 296.50

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 1 13 70 +16 880
Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 2 2 15 +28 316
The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 8 16 87 +27 891
Bash at the Beach 3/15-16/2021 3 7 11 60 +31 895
Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 3 18 108 +17 869
Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 3 11 70 +30 870
Wright State Invitational 4/18-19/2021 3 2 17 87 +34 886
MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 4 9 45 +52 916



2020-21 Valparaiso University Men's Golf
Valparaiso Low Round Scores Summary (Apr 27, 2021)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 285 (-3) - Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (2nd round)
 287 (+3) - Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (1st round)
 287 (+3) - Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (2nd round)
 292 (+4) - The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (1st round)
 293 (+5) - The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (2nd round)
 290 (+6) - Wright State Invitational, 4/18-19/2021 (1st round)
 294 (+6) - Bash at the Beach, 3/15-16/2021 (2nd round)
 287 (+7) - Butler Spring Invitational, 3/29-30/2021 (2nd round)
 291 (+7) - Wright State Invitational, 4/18-19/2021 (3rd round)
 295 (+7) - Bash at the Beach, 3/15-16/2021 (3rd round)

Player low rounds (best 50)
  68 (-4) - Caleb  VanArragon, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (2nd round)
  68 (-3) - Caleb  VanArragon, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (1st round)
  68 (-3) - Caleb  VanArragon, Wright State Invitational, 4/18-19/2021 (3rd round)
  68 (-2) - Caleb  VanArragon, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/29-30/2021 (2nd round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb  VanArragon, Wright State Invitational, 4/18-19/2021 (1st round)
  70 (-1) - Caleb  VanArragon, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Garrett Willis, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Mason Bonn, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Mason Bonn, The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Caleb  VanArragon, The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Garrett Willis, The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (3rd round)
  70 (E) - Brett Seward, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/29-30/2021 (2nd round)
  70 (E) - Caleb  VanArragon, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/29-30/2021 (3rd round)
  71 (E) - Brett Seward, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (1st round)
  71 (E) - Mason Bonn, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (2nd round)
  71 (E) - Caleb  VanArragon, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (3rd round)
  71 (E) - Drew Alexander, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (3rd round)
  72 (E) - Garrett Willis, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (1st round)
  72 (E) - Drew Alexander, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Garrett Willis, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (3rd round)
  72 (E) - Brett Seward, The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Brett Seward, Bash at the Beach, 3/15-16/2021 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Brett Seward, Bash at the Beach, 3/15-16/2021 (3rd round)
  72 (E) - Drew Alexander, MVC Championship, 4/26-27/2021 (3rd round)
  71 (+1) - Garrett Willis, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/29-30/2021 (3rd round)
  72 (+1) - Garrett Willis, Twins Oaks Intercollegiate, 3/22-23/2021 (2nd round)
  72 (+1) - Alex Heck, Wright State Invitational, 4/18-19/2021 (3rd round)
  73 (+1) - Brett Seward, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (1st round)
  73 (+1) - Brett Seward, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (2nd round)
  73 (+1) - Alex Heck, Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate, 9/28-29/2020 (3rd round)
  73 (+1) - Brett Seward, The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (1st round)
  73 (+1) - Garrett Willis, The Invitation at Savannah Harbor, 2/20-21/2021 (1st round)
  73 (+1) - Garrett Willis, Bash at the Beach, 3/15-16/2021 (2nd round)
  73 (+1) - Caleb  VanArragon, Bash at the Beach, 3/15-16/2021 (3rd round)
  73 (+1) - Brett Seward, MVC Championship, 4/26-27/2021 (1st round)
  73 (+1) - Caleb  VanArragon, MVC Championship, 4/26-27/2021 (1st round)
 +2 - 21 times



2020-21 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (Apr 27, 2021)

9/28-29/2020 -- Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate

Cog Hill Dubsdread Course -- Lemont, Ill.

Par 72, 6899 yards -- 13 teams, 70 players

Valparaiso 298 285 297 880 +16 1st

Garrett Willis 72 71 72 215 -1 1st

Mason Bonn# 74 75 71 220 +4 t-2nd

Brett Seward# 73 73 74 220 +4 t-2nd

Caleb  VanArragon 74 68 80 222 +6 t-5th

Jack Juskow 75 74 74 223 +7 7th

Alex Heck 78 74 73 225 +9 10th

Drew Alexander 77 72 78 227 +11 12th

10-15-20 -- Valpo vs. Drake

Burlington, Iowa -- Burlington, Iowa

Par 72, 7550 yards -- 2 teams, 15 players

Valparaiso 316 +28 2nd

Caleb  VanArragon 76 +4

Alex Heck# 79 +7

Garrett Willis 79 +7

Mason Bonn 80 +8

Charlie Toman 81 +9

Drew Alexander 83 +11

Jack Juskow 85 +13

2/20-21/2021 -- The Invitation at Savannah Harbor

The Club at Savannah Harbor -- Savannah, Ga.

Par 72, 7084 yards -- 16 teams, 87 players

Valparaiso 292 293 306 891 +27 8th

Garrett Willis 73 74 71 218 +2 t-9th

Caleb  VanArragon 75 71 76 222 +6 t-26th

Brett Seward 73 72 78 223 +7 t-28th

Alex Heck# 77 74 77 228 +12 t-53rd

Mason Bonn 71 77 81 229 +13 t-59th

Charlie Toman 76 76 84 236 +20 t-79th

3/15-16/2021 -- Bash at the Beach

Surf Golf & Beach Club -- North Myrtle Beach, S.C.

Par 72, 6817 yards -- 11 teams, 60 players

Valparaiso 306 294 295 895 +31 7th

Brett Seward 77 72 72 221 +5 t-22nd

Caleb  VanArragon 77 74 73 224 +8 t-28th

Garrett Willis 77 73 74 224 +8 t-28th

Mason Bonn 75 75 77 227 +11 36th

Alex Heck 78 76 76 230 +14 t-39th

3/22-23/2021 -- Twins Oaks Intercollegiate

Twin Oaks CC -- Springfield, Mo.

Par 71, 6760 yards -- 18 teams, 108 players

Valparaiso 287 287 295 869 +17 3rd

Caleb  VanArragon 68 70 71 209 -4 2nd

Garrett Willis 73 72 76 221 +8 t-36th

Brett Seward 71 74 77 222 +9 t-41st

Mason Bonn 75 71 78 224 +11 t-56th

Drew Alexander 75 79 71 225 +12 t-64th

Jack Juskow# 73 73 85 231 +18 t-88th



2020-21 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (Apr 27, 2021)

3/29-30/2021 -- Butler Spring Invitational

Highland Golf & Country Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.

Par 70, 6551 yards -- 11 teams, 70 players

Valparaiso 292 287 291 870 +30 3rd

Caleb  VanArragon 72 68 70 210 E 2nd

Garrett Willis 72 74 71 217 +7 t-10th

Drew Alexander# 72 73 77 222 +12 t-19th

Brett Seward 77 70 75 222 +12 t-19th

Jack Juskow# 74 77 72 223 +13 t-25th

Mason Bonn 72 75 79 226 +16 t-32nd

Alex Heck 76 75 75 226 +16 t-32nd

Charlie Toman# 79 74 77 230 +20 t-46th

4/18-19/2021 -- Wright State Invitational

Heatherwood GC -- Springboro, Ohio

Par 71, 7075 yards -- 17 teams, 87 players

Valparaiso 290 305 291 886 +34 2nd

Caleb  VanArragon 69 73 68 210 -3 1st

Alex Heck 73 78 72 223 +10 t-14th

Drew Alexander 75 75 76 226 +13 t-25th

Mason Bonn 76 79 75 230 +17 t-41st

Jack Juskow 73 82 79 234 +21 t-59th

4/26-27/2021 -- MVC Championship

Flossmoor CC -- Flossmoor, Ill.

Par 72, 7070 yards -- 9 teams, 45 players

Valparaiso 302 314 300 916 +52 4th

Caleb  VanArragon 73 76 75 224 +8 5th

Garrett Willis 79 77 76 232 +16 18th

Mason Bonn 77 81 77 235 +19 t-21st

Brett Seward 73 80 82 235 +19 t-21st

Drew Alexander 81 dnc 72

Jack Juskow# dnc 81 dnc



2020-21 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (Apr 27, 2021)

Drew Alexander

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 77-72-78=227 +11 12th/70

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 83 +11

Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 75-79-71=225 +12 t 64th/108

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 72-73-77=222 +12 t 19th/70

Wright State Invitational 4/18-19/2021 3 75-75-76=226 +13 t 25th/87

MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 81--2-72=153 +9

SEASON TOTALS 15 1136 Avg. 75.73 +5 -

Mason Bonn

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 74-75-71=220 +4 t 2nd/70

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 80 +8

The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 71-77-81=229 +13 t 59th/87

Bash at the Beach 3/15-16/2021 3 75-75-77=227 +11 36th/60

Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 75-71-78=224 +11 t 56th/108

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 72-75-79=226 +16 t 32nd/70

Wright State Invitational 4/18-19/2021 3 76-79-75=230 +17 t 41st/87

MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 77-81-77=235 +19 t 21st/45

SEASON TOTALS 22 1671 Avg. 75.95 +5 -

Alex Heck

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 78-74-73=225 +9 10th/70

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 79 +7

The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 77-74-77=228 +12 t 53rd/87

Bash at the Beach 3/15-16/2021 3 78-76-76=230 +14 t 39th/60

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 76-75-75=226 +16 t 32nd/70

Wright State Invitational 4/18-19/2021 3 73-78-72=223 +10 t 14th/87

SEASON TOTALS 16 1211 Avg. 75.69 +4 -

Jack Juskow

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 75-74-74=223 +7 7th/70

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 85 +13

Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 73-73-85=231 +18 t 88th/108

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 74-77-72=223 +13 t 25th/70

Wright State Invitational 4/18-19/2021 3 73-82-79=234 +21 t 59th/87

MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 -2-81--2=81 +9

SEASON TOTALS 14 1077 Avg. 76.93 +6 -

Brett Seward

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 73-73-74=220 +4 t 2nd/70

The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 73-72-78=223 +7 t 28th/87

Bash at the Beach 3/15-16/2021 3 77-72-72=221 +5 t 22nd/60

Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 71-74-77=222 +9 t 41st/108

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 77-70-75=222 +12 t 19th/70

MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 73-80-82=235 +19 t 21st/45

SEASON TOTALS 18 1343 Avg. 74.61 +3 -



2020-21 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (Apr 27, 2021)

Charlie Toman

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 81 +9

The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 76-76-84=236 +20 t 79th/87

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 79-74-77=230 +20 t 46th/70

SEASON TOTALS 7 547 Avg. 78.14 +7 -

Caleb  VanArragon

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 74-68-80=222 +6 t 5th/70

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 76 +4

The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 75-71-76=222 +6 t 26th/87

Bash at the Beach 3/15-16/2021 3 77-74-73=224 +8 t 28th/60

Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 68-70-71=209 -4 2nd/108

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 72-68-70=210   E 2nd/70

Wright State Invitational 4/18-19/2021 3 69-73-68=210 -3 1st/87

MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 73-76-75=224 +8 5th/45

SEASON TOTALS 22 1597 Avg. 72.59 +1 -

Garrett Willis

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lewis Flyer Intercollegiate 9/28-29/2020 3 72-71-72=215 -1 1st/70

Valpo vs. Drake 10-15-20 1 79 +7

The Invitation at Savannah Harbor 2/20-21/2021 3 73-74-71=218 +2 t 9th/87

Bash at the Beach 3/15-16/2021 3 77-73-74=224 +8 t 28th/60

Twins Oaks Intercollegiate 3/22-23/2021 3 73-72-76=221 +8 t 36th/108

Butler Spring Invitational 3/29-30/2021 3 72-74-71=217 +7 t 10th/70

MVC Championship 4/26-27/2021 3 79-77-76=232 +16 18th/45

SEASON TOTALS 19 1406 Avg. 74.00 +2 -


